Overview
The Dual Tech Ceiling Mount Sensor (MOS-
DT) is a 360 degree ceiling sensor providing
reliable battery-free occupancy detection
that communicates wirelessly with Echoflex
controllers. A combination of passive infrared
(PIR) and audio sensing technologies ensures
positive occupant detection.

auxiliary mounting plate kit pn: 8188K1003 if required)
Dual Tech ceiling MounT Sensor Mos-DT
Ordering Information
Description 902 MHz Models 902 MHz PN 868 MHz Models 868 MHz PN
Dual Tech Ceiling Mount Sensor, 1000 ft.2 coverage MOS-DT-UA 8188A1182-X-1 MOS-DT-YA 8188A1428-X-1
Dual Tech Ceiling Mount Sensor, 1900 ft.2 coverage MOS-DT-UB 8188A1183-X-1 MOS-DT-YB 8188A1429-X-1
Echoflex Solutions
38924 Queens Way, Unit #1, Squamish, BC, V8B 0K8, Canada  n  +1 778-733-0111
echoflexsolutions.com  n  Document Part# 8DC-0810 n  Rev 2.0 n  03/20
Radio Frequency 902 MHz(U) or 868 MHz(Y)